ROLL NO

25671741

CANDIDATE NAME
KULWANT KUMAR RAO
MOTHER'S NAME
DURGAWATI RAO
FATHER'S NAME
YOGESH KUMAR RAO
SCHOOL NAME

ﬁ DigiLocker

Document Wallet to Empower Citizens

DigiLocker Issued Certificates are legally valid as per the IT Act, 2000

fé\ w ’3)%
& 1)
s
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION
(CLASS XII) RESULTS 2025

GREEN MEADOWS SCHOOL P T C MORADABAD UP

S.CODE SUBJECT TH
301 ENGLISH CORE 043
302 HINDI CORE 049
030 ECONOMICS 028
048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 042
083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 030
027 HISTORY 027
500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

503 GENERAL STUDIES

PRAC./IA/PROJ.

016

019

017

029

028

019


https://results.digilocker.gov.in/

