

DigiLocker Issued Certificates are legally valid as per the IT Act, 2000



CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (CLASS XII) RESULTS 2025

ROLL NO

25671741

CANDIDATE NAME

KULWANT KUMAR RAO

MOTHER'S NAME

DURGAWATI RAO

FATHER'S NAME

YOGESH KUMAR RAO

SCHOOL NAME

GREEN MEADOWS SCHOOL P T C MORADABAD UP

S.CODE	SUBJECT	тн	PRAC./IA/PROJ.
301	ENGLISH CORE	043	016
302	HINDI CORE	049	019
030	ECONOMICS	028	017
048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	042	029
083	COMPUTER SCIENCE	030	028
027	HISTORY	027	019
500	WORK EXPERIENCE		
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION		
503	GENERAL STUDIES		